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REVISED-II 
Date 

Programme of M.A. (Economics) IV-Semester Exam. (May), 2024 (Held in June, 2024) 

Monday 
24-06-2024 

1 

Wednesday 
26-06-2024 

Friday 
28-06-2024 

Monday 
01-07-2024 

Wednesday 
03-07-2024 

2 

4 

04-07-2024 

Saturday 
06-07-2024 

Thursday 

Monday 
08-07-2024 

Tuesday 
09-07-2024 

Note: 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Time 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

Jaipur. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

Paper No. Name of Paper 

D-01 

D-03 

D-06 

402 

D-04 

D-02 

401 

D-05 

403 

Economics of Infrastructure-II 

Indian Economics Development and 
Policy-II 
History of Economic Thought 

Trade Policy and International Monetary 
System 
-Survey Method 

Econometrics-II 

Public Economics-II 

Health Economics-II 

Economics of Development and Growth-lI 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the 
Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of 
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained 
Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination. 

Controller of Examination 
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